Dru¢,ynowe Mistrzostwa Wojewodztw M3odzikéw 12 lat.

Zamooeeae, 14. - 15.11.2009

Multi-Medaliceci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Miejsce Nazwisko
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15.
16.

18.

20.

ONOURAWNBR

. BRZUCE Micha3
. SIENCZYK Jowita
. KAMINSKA Liliana

DYRDA Karolina

. WIAK Bartiomiej

. GRABCZAK Dawid

. LESZMAN Sebastian

. KOPCZYNSKI Franciszek
. SADURSKA Martyna

. SIEJAK Jakub

. ADAMCZYK Hubert

. DENKO Eryka

. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna

ZABURKO Joanna
SUCHOTA Magdalena
CELINSKA Kornela
KRUK Urszula
BOBOWSKA Dominika
RADWARNSKI Igor
KUROWSKI Olaf
PASTUSZUK £ukasz
SOLA Kornel

Rok ur.

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Klub

UKS ORKA Zamoceae

“ak Biasa Podlaska

MKS DELFINEK £ukéw

MTP Lublinianka

UTS Orlik Lublin

KS Wis3a Pusawy

Klub P3ywacki AVIA Ewidnik
Klub P3ywacki AVIA Ewidnik
MTP Lublinianka

MKS DELFINEK £ukéw

UKS ORKA Zamoceae
OLIMPIA Lublin

MTP Lublinianka

MTP Lublinianka

Huragan Miédzyrzec
Huragan Miédzyrzec

MTP Lublinianka

Klub P3ywacki AVIA Ewidnik
UKS ORKA Zamoceae

MTP Lublinianka

UTS Orlik Lublin

UKP Fala Kracenik

Z3oty  Srebrny BrizowyWszystkie

5 1 - 6
4 2 6
4 1 1 6
4 1 - 5
3 2 - 5
3 - - 3
1 3 - 4
1 2 - 3
1 - 1 2
- 3 - 3
- 2 2 4
- 2 1 3
- 2 - 2
- 2 2
- 1 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
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